Name

Category 1 (0-18,4)

O'Sullivan
Smeets
Dethy
Warnant
Bergmans
Dielen
Jacobs
Mentrop
Van Daele
Remy

De Preter
Maes

De Mey
Ferrari
Groulus
Allegretti
Cauvin
Cats
Hannecart
Ory

Van Hauwaert
Van Roosbroeck
Laeuffer
Monbaliu
Birti
Torelli
Fluyt
Oostens
Breuls
Bellis
Claeys
Cremers
Royet
Schotte
Bonnard
Cappellen
Gonce
Esteingeldoir
Grenson
Nijs
Oliveri
Rasson
Altenberg
Demol
Jongmans
Lespoix
Segers
Kato
Vandenbranden
Asseau

Category 2 (18,5-36,0)

Bois d'Enghien

Firsthame

Adrian
Michel
Benoit
Benedicte
Kathie
Danny
Danny
Patrick
Patrick
Georges
Pierre
Francois
Sandra
Guy
Christian
Lukas
Laurent
Philippe
Patrick
Johan
Dirk

Dirk
Serge
Marc
Jean Claude
Jeannine
Gert
Marc
Philippe
Edwin
Raf
Tania
Jean Marc
Eric
Frédéric
Michel
Gurudeo
Paul

Luc

Erik
Giovanni
Sophie
Susanne
Patrick
Joeri
Wim

Eric
Takeaki
Jean Yves
Yves

Emmanuel

Homeclub

Rougemont
The National
Rougemont
Rougemont
Atgolf
Brasschaat
Atgolf

Atgolf

Atgolf

Sart Tilman
Pierpont
Ternesse
Puyenbroeck
Steenpoel
Steenpoel
Anderlecht
Anderlecht
Atgolf
Steenpoel
LGCC
Ternesse
Puurs

Atgolf

Atgolf
Steenpoel
Rougemont
Atgolf

The National
Steenpoel
Winge
Puurs

La Tournette
Atgolf

La Tournette
Zoute

Atgolf
Steenpoel
Atgolf
Krokkebaas
Krokkebaas
La Tournette
Bossenstein
Atgolf
Atgolf
Atgolf
Duisburg
Drie Eycken
Atgolf

La Bawette
Spiegelven

Rougemont

41

38
38
40
40
40

41

41

38
38

37

42

37

40
40
33

35
35
36

32

38

38
37

36
36
36

44
37
35
35

40
40

40
39

38
38
36
36

39
40
37

39
30
29

39

34
33

44

43
41

36
36
38
39

39

36
36
36
36
32
32
29

30

37

30

38

37

32
32
32

30

43

38
38

21
33

42
42

47

42
39
37
37

42

31

36

30

27

7

41

34
34
33

34

41

8

40
36
36

40

36

9

42
43
45
45
39
39

40
43
40

38
41

41
47

42
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cards TOTAL

212
198
197
197
191
191
157
152
128
125
119
119
114
111
111
110
110
107
107
105
81
81
78
77
76
7
61
61
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
34
33
32
32
32
30
30
27

212



De Beuckelaer
De Decker
Valette
Stallaert
Scheirs

de Thibault
Haas

Van den Brande
Jacobs
Mollquist
Moreels
Grootjans
Laurent
Hetzheim
Cuvelier
Dosogne
Colman
Hermans
Hemmerechts
Plas

Bero

Van Den Brande
Van Landschoot
Vandereycken
De Vleeschouwer
Huget

Van Malder
Debrauwer
Montrieux
Junius

Laenen
Oostens

De Greve
Vanden Broeck
Gustin

Dubois

Van Beneden
Montoisy
Nijsten
Verhaeghe
Verniers
Bossaert

De Gruyter
Michiels
Tillemans
Daman
Noreillie
Mahieu
Vaucamps
Altenberg
Dangotte

De Kergariou
Delpire
Speeckaert
Van Landschoot
Vanbeginne
Walraven
Spapens

Tony
Liliane
Serge
Nadine
Roland
Xavier
Karin
Hedwig
Felix
Werner
Willy
Nico
Patricia
Gisela
Robert
Marc
Tom
Ellen
Christiane
Paul
Arnaud
Sonia
Hilde
Carine
Luc
Jean Francgois
Jan
Jenny
Paul
Patrick
Guy
Chris
Karel
Ingrid
Vincent
Frederic
Geert
Bernard
Daniel
Dirk

Yo
Vincent
Ruud
Tim
Henri
Anne
Hervé
Pierre
Brigitte
Hajo
Mathieu
Xavier
Yves
Marc
Anne
Freddy
Marlou
Koen

AGS

AGS

Atgolf
Enghien
AGS

Atgolf
Brussels
AGS

Atgolf

De Kluizen
Atgolf
Atgolf

Mont Garni
Cleydael
Pierpont
Atgolf

Atgolf

De Kluizen
De Kluizen
Steenpoel
Steenpoel
Steenpoel
Atgolf
LGCC
Steenpoel
Steenpoel
The National
The National
AGS

Atgolf
Beveren
The National
De Kluizen
De Kluizen
Atgolf

The National
Atgolf

Atgolf
Steenpoel
Winge
Puyenbroeck
Drie Eycken
Avernas
Holland Golf
Atgolf

Atgolf

The National
7 Fontaines
La Tournette
Atgolf

La Tournette
Atgolf

The National
Puyenbroeck
Puyenbroeck
Atgolf

NGF

Atgolf

38
38
40

32

42

40

42

29
29

40

31

38
38

37

31

42
42

40
40

33
34

21
34

40

40

36
46
46

32

24

36

43
43

30
30

26
34
29
33

32
32

26

41
41

27
27

29
30

27
27

33

34

34

47
47
36

30
38
38
41

31
36
41
36
30
35
35

31

23
23

30

32

41

30
32
32
30

42

36

33
33

33
28

21
21
22

21

28

34
34

29
31

37

47
41

41
39
38
38

37

32
32

39
39

33

33

38
36
36
33

33

34
34

30

41

42

33
33

47

38
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205
205
189
175
164
142
142
125
119
113
112
111
109
103
101
101
96
91
85
85
81
81
77
76
73
73
69
68
62
61
61
61
59
59
58
57
47
42
41
41
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
31



Vandenbranden
Weyer
Demarche
Dubail

I1zzo

Sola

De Saedeleer

Jean Pierre
Daniel
Marc

Gaby
Nicola
César
Isabelle

Atgolf
Atgolf
Bercuit

La Bawette
Atgolf
Atgolf
Atgolf

30
30
29
27
27
27
26
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30
30
29
27
27
27
26



